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U-20
Sail Number
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203
187
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Sail Number
64
31
93

Spin A
Sail Number
610
43255
541
656
163
111
165
10045
5231

Rating name
141 a3+
- s e e
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Rating name
84 Blue
84 Alchemy
84 Spray
Rating name
222 Got'Em
174 RaRa
117 NoFilter
117 Smokin'J
102 Magic 8-Ball
102 Imperium
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Class 2
Single Handed
Sail Number
83
31
172
120

PHRF<200 (A)
Sail Number
3478
961
20240
1181
142
465
138
66
63297
420

PHRF>200 (B)
Sail Number
1816
4744
104
2243
639

Rating
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Rating

Rating
240
237

231
222

Name
Camden
Amaidi
fdefix
Bad-Bunny

name
Simple Pleasures
Big Brother
Lone Ranger
Mad Hatter
LadheCaral
The Francis Lynne
Shazam
Luffrbuoy 3
Thumper
Rowdy

name
Papalohn
Cool Change
Janie Ann
Trade Wins
Shifty

Club
oYc
oYc

Club
oYc
LNYC

PYC

PYC

PYC
oYc

Club

PYC
oYc
ovc
oyc

PURSUIT
21
27

PURSUIT
26
15
9
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17
23
22
12

PURSUIT

24
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16
14
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Class 2

Class 1

TOTAL

FINAL Place

pPYC

16

32

39

71

LNYC

23

94

117

oyc

10

24

14
18

82

82



